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REMITTER’S NAME

Recruitment application fee for the post of Junior Engineer (Civil)
Advt.No:-Recruitment/CU/2022/017

CLASS/FEE CODE PARTICULARS A“;':s U)NT
014 RECRUITMENT
APPLICATION FEE
Cash details:
Denomination Amount
500 X
100 X
50 X
20X
10X
5X
Coins
TOTAL
AMOUNT IN WORDS:
DRAWN ON:
CHEQUE / PO /DD NO.& DATE PAYABLE AT:
SIGNATURE OF THE REMITTER
FOR BANK USE ONLY
BRANCHNAME BRANCH DATE
CODE

AMOUNT (Rs.)

TRANSACTION ID:
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